DATE

10/29/19

10/29/19

10/28/19

10/28/19

10/28/19

10/28/19

10/28/19

10/27/19

10/27/19

10/27/19

10/27/19

10/27/19

10/27/19

10/23/19

10/22/19

10/19/19

10/19/19

10/18/19

TIME

10:57
PM

10:54
PM

10:39
PM

10:06
PM

10:06
PM

10:05
PM

10:03
PM

10:45
PM

10:27
PM

10:21
PM

10:15
PM

12:18
AM

12:03
AM

12:07
AM

11:44
PM

11:45
PM

12:02
AM

11:59
PM

NAME

failure

Agnes

Andrea

Rachel

Alexis

Sophie

Ellie

Chris

Black

Xanthe

Eric

Daniela

gerri

abby

Bailey

Kindness

+1616-"""-8296

TOPIC

Parents

School and getting in trouble

Prayer

Sex

Stress

Stress

Depression

Convert me

Ilts me.

Forgiveness

Partner

healing

everything sucks

bible

Jesus

Is there a possibility for a prophet to
exist today?

TAGS



10/16/19

10/15/19

10/15/19

10/15/19

10/15/19

10/15/19

10/15/19

10/14/19

10/14/19

10/13/19

10/12/19

10/12/19

10/12/19

10/11/19

10/11/19

10/11/19

10/11/19

10/10/19

10/10/19

11:08
PM

11:03
PM

11:00
PM

10:50
PM

10:50
PM

10:35
PM

10:29
PM

11:10
PM

11:09
PM

11:06
PM

11:30
PM

10:40
PM

10:37
PM

11:33
PM

11:21
PM

10:54
PM

12:44
AM

11:24
PM

11:20

anna

Anonymous

Jon

Jacob

Dis

Tom

Joseph

Shlomoh

Aarti

Caitlyn

Jon

Mary

Tony

May

May

Disha

Mary

Gwendolyn

Gwen

possible relationship

porn

Healing

Jesus

Bible

What would you call a married woman
who gives birth to a baby that she
admits isn't her husband's child?

prayer for children

Lonely

Tapping

Sadness

Emotions

needing guidance

General

General



10/7/19

10/7/19

10/7/19

10/7/19

10/5/19

10/5/19

10/5/19

10/5/19

10/4/19

10/3/19

10/3/19

10/3/19

10/3/19

10/2/19

10/2/19

10/1/19

10/1/19

10/1/19

PM

11:44
PM

11:34
PM

11:20
PM

11:18
PM

11:43
PM

11:16
PM

11:14
PM

11:09
PM

12:00
AM

11:51
PM

11:08
PM

11:03
PM

11:02
PM

11:36
PM

11:30
PM

11:28
PM

12:43
AM

12:01
AM

Tammy

Ty

Dion

Ell

Rhie

Depression

guest001

Sana

Matthee

Ashw

Richard

Lincoln

Kate

Cody

Mario

Miguel

Doug

1'ON NNRNYNI KITRNY NRT7'PN

God

my sister

Loneliness

James

actually i need some councelling

need prayer

Feeling gods spirit is amazing

Embarrassed

God and Jesus?

Being gay

Help

Ptsd

Frustrated in unbelief



9/30/19

9/30/19

9/28/19

9/28/19

9/27/19

9/27/19

9/27/19

9/27/19

9/27/19

9/27/19

9/26/19

9/26/19

9/26/19

9/24/19

9/24/19

9/8/19

9/7/19

3/19/19

2/19/19

11:07
PM

11:05
PM

11:17
PM

10:11
PM

10:53
PM

10:52
PM

10:52
PM

10:49
PM

10:44
PM

10:27
PM

10:52
PM

10:35
PM

10:01
PM

11:05
PM

10:54
PM

11:11
PM

11:12
PM

12:19
PM

12:40
PM

Gina

Leon

Zoe

tania

Face

alex

Cory

Nobody

Joun

Bob

Kalous

Krissie

Tina

James

+1321-***-5099

+1903-***-0474

+1731-***-4092

+1810-***-8778

anxiety, weariness, confusion, apathy

Anger and shame

Friend issues

Need some me advice

My relationship with God

Religion

Help

Church

Feeling down about marriage

Voice Call

Voice Call

Voice Call

Voice Call



2/19/19

2/14/19

2/14/19

2/14/19

2/11/19

12:23
PM

10:15
PM

10:12
PM

10:04
PM

12:09
AM

+1727-***-3243

Hope. Wants to talk
and chat a long
time. She is
lonesome.

Hope. Wants to talk
and chat a long
time. She is
lonesome.

Chance 25. Heavy
breathing and the
act associated with
it. Someone
seeking forgiveness
saying his name is
Nick also called
from this number.

Sarojne. (Mrs.
Nadu) Wanted
prayer for her
siblings that are in
South Africa and
lost and are Hindus.

Voice Call

Voice Call

Voice Call

Voice Call



