DATE	TIME	NAME	TOPIC	TAGS
10/29/19	10:57 PM	failure		
10/29/19	10:54 PM	Agnes	Parents	
10/28/19	10:39 PM	Andrea	School and getting in trouble	
10/28/19	10:06 PM	Rachel	Prayer	
10/28/19	10:06 PM	V	sex	
10/28/19	10:05 PM	Alexis	Stress	
10/28/19	10:03 PM	Sophie	Stress	
10/27/19	10:45 PM	Ellie	Depression	
10/27/19	10:27 PM	Chris		
10/27/19	10:21 PM	Black	Convert me	
10/27/19	10:15 PM	Xanthe	Its me.	
10/27/19	12:18 AM	Eric	Forgiveness	
10/27/19	12:03 AM	Daniela	Partner	
10/23/19	12:07 AM	gerri	healing	
10/22/19	11:44 PM	abby	everything sucks	
10/19/19	11:45 PM	Bailey	bible	
10/19/19	12:02 AM	Kindness	Jesus	
10/18/19	11:59 PM	+1616-***-8296	Is there a possibility for a prophet to exist today?	

10/16/19	11:08 PM	anna	possible relationship
10/15/19	11:03 PM	Anonymous	porn
10/15/19	11:00 PM	Jon	
10/15/19	10:50 PM	Jacob	Healing
10/15/19	10:50 PM	Dis	
10/15/19	10:35 PM	Tom	Jesus
10/15/19	10:29 PM	Joseph	Bible
10/14/19	11:10 PM	Shlomoh	What would you call a married woman who gives birth to a baby that she admits isn't her husband's child?
10/14/19	11:09 PM	Aarti	prayer for children
10/13/19	11:06 PM	Caitlyn	
10/12/19	11:30 PM	Jon	Lonely
10/12/19	10:40 PM	Mary	Tapping
10/12/19	10:37 PM	Tony	
10/11/19	11:33 PM	May	Sadness
10/11/19	11:21 PM	May	Emotions
10/11/19	10:54 PM	Disha	
10/11/19	12:44 AM	Mary	needing guidance
10/10/19	11:24 PM	Gwendolyn	General
10/10/19	11:20	Gwen	General

	PM		
10/7/19	11:44 PM	Tammy	
10/7/19	11:34 PM	עֶזְרָא	תְּקֶילְתָּה בְמאֹזַנְיָא וְהִשְׁתְּכְחַתְּ חַסִּיר
10/7/19	11:20 PM	Dion	God
10/7/19	11:18 PM	EII	my sister
10/5/19	11:43 PM	Rhie	Loneliness
10/5/19	11:16 PM	Depression	James
10/5/19	11:14 PM	guest001	
10/5/19	11:09 PM	m	actually i need some councelling
10/4/19	12:00 AM	Sana	need prayer
10/3/19	11:51 PM	Matthee	Feeling gods spirit is amazing
10/3/19	11:08 PM	Ashw	
10/3/19	11:03 PM	Richard	
10/3/19	11:02 PM	Lincoln	Embarrassed
10/2/19	11:36 PM	Kate	God and Jesus?
10/2/19	11:30 PM	Cody	Being gay
10/1/19	11:28 PM	Mario	Help
10/1/19	12:43 AM	Miguel	Ptsd
10/1/19	12:01 AM	Doug	Frustrated in unbelief

9/30/19	11:07 PM	S	anxiety, weariness, confusion, apathy
9/30/19	11:05 PM	Gina	Anger and shame
9/28/19	11:17 PM	Leon	
9/28/19	10:11 PM	Zoe	Friend issues
9/27/19	10:53 PM	tania	
9/27/19	10:52 PM	Face	
9/27/19	10:52 PM	alex	
9/27/19	10:49 PM	Cory	Need some me advice
9/27/19	10:44 PM	Nobody	
9/27/19	10:27 PM	Joun	My relationship with God
9/26/19	10:52 PM	Bob	Religion
9/26/19	10:35 PM	Kalous	Help
9/26/19	10:01 PM	Krissie	Church
9/24/19	11:05 PM	Tina	Feeling down about marriage
9/24/19	10:54 PM	James	
9/8/19	11:11 PM	+1321-***-5099	Voice Call
9/7/19	11:12 PM	+1903-***-0474	Voice Call
3/19/19	12:19 PM	+1731-***-4092	Voice Call
2/19/19	12:40 PM	+1810-***-8778	Voice Call

2/19/19	12:23 PM	+1727-***-3243	Voice Call
2/14/19	10:15 PM	Hope. Wants to talk and chat a long time. She is lonesome.	Voice Call
2/14/19	10:12 PM	Hope. Wants to talk and chat a long time. She is lonesome.	Voice Call
2/14/19	10:04 PM	Chance 25. Heavy breathing and the act associated with it. Someone seeking forgiveness saying his name is Nick also called from this number.	Voice Call
2/11/19	12:09 AM	Sarojne. (Mrs. Nadu) Wanted prayer for her siblings that are in South Africa and lost and are Hindus.	